
JO
ZE

F 
II-

ST
RA

AT
KW

S-
VE

RH
AR

DI
N

G

AS
 V

AN
 D

E 
RI

JW
EG

PE
RC

EE
LG

RE
N

SAchterbuur
Vlotstraat 42

Onderwerp Aanvraag
Jozef II-straat 107

492

260 281

000

706

1093

791

-026

246

PROFIELRECHTERBUUR

PROFIEL
LINKERBUUR

200

10m2m0m

TERREINPROFIEL
Bestaand

2 0 0 S T T

TCK MLT
24.03.25


	Sheets and Views
	A3 - SA


